2016 Field High School Football Season

08-26 Field 34 at Minerva 0
09-02 Field 19 Southeast 17
09-09 Field 12 at Akron Ellet 54
09-16 Field 0 Norton 35
09-23 Field 21 at Coventry 42
09-30 Field 33 Streetsboro 49
10-07 Field 7 at Woodridge 63
10-14 Field 7 Springfield 42
10-21 Field Cloverleaf

10-28 Field at Ravenna

2016 Mogadore High School Football Season
08-27 Mogadore 24 at Linsly School 6

09-02 Mogadore 21 Gilmour Academy 7

09-09 Mogadore 42 at Norton 14
09-16 Mogadore 21 Granville 12
09-23 Mogadore 40 at Loudonville 14
09-30 Mogadore 7 at Crestwood 24
10-07 Mogadore 42 Southeast 10

10-14 Mogadore 35 Garrettsville 20



10-21 Mogadore

10-28 Mogadore

at Waterloo

Rootstown

2016 Lake High School Football Season

08-26 Lake

09-02 Lake

09-09 Lake

09-16 Lake

09-23 Lake

09-30 Lake

10-07 Lake

10-14 Lake

10-21 Lake

10-28 Lake

17

48

38

20

13

14

28

Akron Garfield

Dover

at Copley

Mount Vernon

at Jackson

Canton McKinley

at North Canton

at Massillon Perry

GlenOak

Green

0

28

35

23

20T

2016 Springfield High School Football Season

08-26 Springfield

09-02 Springfield

09-09 Springfield

09-16 Springfield

09-23 Springfield

14

41

49

10

at Akron Ellet

Akron East

Akron Kenmore

Streetsboro

at Ravenna

35

24

18

63

14



09-30

10-07

10-14

10-21

10-28

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

Springfield

20

38

42

Norton

Cloverleaf

at Field

Coventry

at Woodridge





