## 2016 Field High School Football Season

08-26	Field	34	at Minerva	0
09-02	Field	19	Southeast	17
09-09	Field	12	at Akron Ellet	54
09-16	Field	0	Norton	35
09-23	Field	21	at Coventry	42
09-30	Field	33	Streetsboro	49
10-07	Field	7	at Woodridge	63
10-14	Field	7	Springfield	42
10-21	Field		Cloverleaf	
10-28	Field		at Ravenna	

## 2016 Mogadore High School Football Season

08-27	Mogadore	24	at Linsly School	6
09-02	Mogadore	21	Gilmour Academy	7
09-09	Mogadore	42	at Norton	14
09-16	Mogadore	21	Granville	12
09-23	Mogadore	40	at Loudonville	14
09-30	Mogadore	7	at Crestwood	24
10-07	Mogadore	42	Southeast	10
10-14	Mogadore	35	Garrettsville	20

10-21 Mogadore at Waterloo

10-28 Mogadore Rootstown

## **2016** Lake High School Football Season

08-26	Lake	17	Akron Garfield	0	
09-02	Lake	48	Dover	28	
09-09	Lake	38	at Copley	35	
09-16	Lake	20	Mount Vernon	3	
09-23	Lake	13	at Jackson	23	
09-30	Lake	14	Canton McKinley	20	2 OT
10-07	Lake	28	at North Canton	14	
10-14	Lake	0	at Massillon Perry	35	
10-21	Lake		GlenOak		
10-28	Lake		Green		

## **2016 Springfield High School Football Season**

08-26	Springfield	14	at Akron Ellet	35
09-02	Springfield	7	Akron East	24
09-09	Springfield	41	Akron Kenmore	18
09-16	Springfield	49	Streetsboro	63
09-23	Springfield	10	at Ravenna	14

09-30	Springfield	20	Norton	0
10-07	Springfield	38	Cloverleaf	0
10-14	Springfield	42	at Field	7
10-21	Springfield		Coventry	
10-28	Springfield		at Woodridge	